
Hypocenter Location (IRSC); Origin Time: 20220912 23:37:04.00,   Lat: 34.2° N,   Lon: 56.73° E,   Depth: 8 km

Moment Tensor Solution

Centroid;   Lat: 34.2° N,   Lon: 56.73° E,   Depth: 9 km,   Time relative to the origin time (Sec): +1.05

Mw: 4.5,    Moment (N.m): 6.294e+15,  �DC%: 97.9,   CLVD%: 2.1,   Variance Reduction: 0.73

Nodal Planes;    strike:   167°,   dip: 59°,   rake: 148°

 strike: 275°,   dip: 63°,   rake: 35°

P-axis;  azimuth: 40°,   plunge: 3°     -     T-axis;  azimuth: 132°,   plunge: 43°

Moment Tensor (N.m) ;    Mrr: 2.895 ,  Mtt: -2.152 ,  Mpp: -0.743 ,  Mrt: -2.375 ,  Mrp: -2.168 ,  Mtp: 4.742 ,   Exponent :15

Correlation vs Depth   

Institute of Geophysics 

Iranian Seismological Center (IRSC)  




0.80

0.85

0.90

C
or

re
la

tio
n

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Depth (km)










 
 
 
 
 
 
 







 









 
 
 
 
 
 
 







 


0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100
DC%

55˚

55˚

56˚

56˚

57˚

57˚

58˚

58˚

59˚

59˚

32˚ 32˚

33˚ 33˚

34˚ 34˚

35˚ 35˚

36˚ 36˚

55˚

55˚

56˚

56˚

57˚

57˚

58˚

58˚

59˚

59˚

32˚ 32˚

33˚ 33˚

34˚ 34˚

35˚ 35˚

36˚ 36˚




52˚ 54˚ 56˚ 58˚ 60˚

32˚

34˚

36˚

38˚

52˚ 54˚ 56˚ 58˚ 60˚

32˚

34˚

36˚

38˚

0 100 200

km

SLJL

MND

FIR

TBJM

TAPT

TKDS

TPRV

AFRZ

BSRN

MRVT

SHRT

Event  

IRSC Stations  

IIEES Stations  

Other Stations  




	aaa
	1

